Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

03/11/19
17/11/19
19/01/20
06/07/19
21/07/19
17/11/18
13/10/19
19/01/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
14/10/18
03/06/18
30/09/17
22/01117
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21/01/18
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17/01/16
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Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020

Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019

Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020

Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019

Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary

Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Durrington Otters Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
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Venue

Millfield
Hengrove
Swindon
Marlborough
Swindon
Bristol

Link Centre
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Durrington
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury

Swindon
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Club Swam Under

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Durrington
Durrington
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31.21
32.17
32.88
34.26
35.19
35.84
36.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.39
25.83
25.17
25.10
25.71
25.53
25.40
25.92
26.10
25.64
26.22
26.53
27.06
26.95
26.90
27.83
26.75
26.88
27.31
27.11
28.22
27.81
28.32
29.30
29.09
29.74
30.26
31.21
32.17
32.88
34.26
35.19
35.84

36.69

Copyright 2024

269
246
230
203
188

177

WA Pts

500
475
513
518
482
492
500
470
460
486
454
438
413
418
420
380
428
421
402
411
364
380
360

332
311
295
269

230
203
188
177

165

Round

I I T I m I T

m I I MM

m I I I

m I I m I

I I I T

IRAAE)
19/04/15
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13/10/13
21/04/13
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Date

19/01/20
19/01/20
17/11/19
03/11/19
13/10/19
21/07/19
06/07/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
17/11/18
14/10/18
03/06/18
21/01/18
21/01/18
03/12/17
08/10/17
30/09/17
22/01/117
22/01/117
11/12/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
05/06/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
11/10/15
19/04/15
09/03/14
13/10/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
16/12/12

23/09/12
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Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019
Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet
Durrington Otters Club Championships

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Durrington Otters Club Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet
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