Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.10	518	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Marlborough	2
25.17	513	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Marlborough	2
25.39	500	F	19/01/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.40	500	Н	06/07/19	Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019	Marlborough	Marlborough	4
25.53	492	Н	21/07/19	Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.64	486	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Marlborough	2
25.71	482	Н	13/10/19	Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019	Link Centre	Marlborough	2
25.83	475	Н	19/01/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.92	470	F	20/01/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
26.10	460	Н	20/01/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
26.22	454	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	Marlborough	2
26.53	438	Н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Durrington	3
26.75	428	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Durrington	2
26.88	421	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
26.90	420	Н	03/12/17	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	2
26.95	418	Н	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Durrington	2
27.06	413	F	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Durrington	2
27.11	411	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
27.31	402	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
27.81	380	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
27.83	380	Н	08/10/17	Durrington Otters Club Championships	Durrington	Durrington	4
28.22	364	Н	06/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
28.32	360	Н	02/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	3
29.09	332	F	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
29.30	325	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
29.74	311	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
00.00	005	Ц	11/10/15	Durrington Ottors Oluh Championshing	Durrington	Downrod Dy CDOD	А

JU.20	290	п	11/10/13	Dumington Otters Grup Gnampionships	המנוווולוסנו		Page 2 / 2
31.21	269	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
32.17	246	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
32.88	230		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
34.26	203	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
35.19	188	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.84	177		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
36.69	165	Н	23/09/12	Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.39	500	F	19/01/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.83	475	Н	19/01/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.17	513	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Marlborough	2
25.10	518	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Marlborough	2
25.71	482	Н	13/10/19	Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019	Link Centre	Marlborough	2
25.53	492	Н	21/07/19	Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.40	500	Н	06/07/19	Marlborough Penguins Club Championships 2019	Marlborough	Marlborough	4
25.92	470	F	20/01/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
26.10	460	Н	20/01/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
25.64	486	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Marlborough	2
26.22	454	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	Marlborough	2
26.53	438	н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Durrington	3
27.06	413	F	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Durrington	2
26.95	418	н	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Durrington	2
26.90	420	н	03/12/17	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	2
27.83	380	Н	08/10/17	Durrington Otters Club Championships	Durrington	Durrington	4
26.75	428	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Durrington	2
26.88	421	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
27.31	402	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
27.11	411	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
28.22	364	Н	06/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
27.81	380	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
28.32	360	Н	02/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	3
29.30	325	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
29.09	332	F	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
29.74	311	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
30.26	295	Н	11/10/15	Durrington Otters Club Championships	Durrington		4
31.21	269	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
32.17	246	н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
32.88	230		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
34.26	203	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
35.19	188	н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
35.84	177		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
36.69	165	Н	23/09/12	Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3